
Weekly Bulletin

WHOLE SCHOOL: 94.99%

Class 1 100%
Class 2 98.86%
Class 3 96.67%
Class 4 100%
Class 5 98.39%
Class 6 99.55%
Class 7 98.15%
Class 8 97.22%
Class 9 100%
Class 10 98.14%

Class 11 99.17%

S C H O O L  
A T T E N D A N C E

At Mapplewell Primary School we want to encourage our pupils 
to think about the benefits of walking to school. 

We have partnered up with WOW Walk to School Challenge 
where pupils will earn a badge each month if they walk to

 school at least 1 day each week. 
This can include walking, park and stride, scooting, cycling. 

Reasons to walk to school include:
Healthier Bodies, Happier Minds.
Fewer Cars at the School Gates.

Walking = Less Pollution.
Walking = Fun with Friends and Family.

We cannot wait to start after the Easter Holidays!
(See additional email with further information on Park and Stride and Family

Information Kit.)
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WOW - The Walk To School Challenge 



Kind
Resilient
Independent
Respectful
Honest
Safe
Happy
Teamwork

Follow us...

Our Values

on Twitter for news & updates

Whole School -
@MapplewellSch

Nursery - @MPS_Nursery
Reception Class 1 & 2 -

@MapplewellPSRec
Class 3 - @MPSClass3
Class 4 - @MPSClass4
Class 5 - @MPSClass5
Class 6 - @MPSClass6 
Class 7 - @MPSClass7 
Class 8 - @MPSClass8
Class 9 - @MPSClass9 

Class 10 - @MPSClass10 
Class 11 - @MPSClass11

Year 3 and 4 have had a
fantastic time on their
Trips to Whitby Abbey.

They have really
enjoyed exploring

Whitby and having a
tour of the Abbey from

one of the guides! 
 



INSET DAYS

Thurs 23rd May

Fri 24th May

Fri 5th July

Mon 22nd July

BANK HOLIDAYS

Mon 6th May

INSET/BANK HOLIDAYS
2023/2024 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

HALF TERM

Mon 25th March- Fri 5th April 

Mon 27th May - Fri 31st May 

MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL

It is the Year 1 and 2 trips to
Yorkshire Wildlife Park next week.

Please make payment through Arbor
if you have not already. 
Tuesday 16th April - Year 1

Wednesday 17th April - Year 2



MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL

September

MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL

KEY DATES

Tuesday 16th April
Year 1 Yorkshire Wildlife Trip

Wednesday  17th April
Year 2 Yorkshire Wildlife Trip

Monday 15th  April 
Parents Evening

Thursday 18th April
Parents Evening 

 Monday 22nd April
Earth Day

Monday 29th April
Mapplewells Got Talent

W/C 7th May
KS1 SATS

W/C 13th May 
KS2 SATS

Monday 20th May
HCAT TTRS

Wednesday 22nd May 
School Photographs

W/C 3rd June
Year 4 MTC Check

Tuesday 11th June 
Tourette's Awareness Day

Tuesday 18th June
Sundown Adventureland - Class 1

 

April Wednesday 19th June
Enterprise Final Day 

Thursday 20th
Sundown Adventureland - Class 2

Friday 21st June 
Pride Awareness Day

Friday 28th June
Brass Band Performance

W/C 24th June
Year 1 Phonics Screening Check

 
Tuesday 27th June

Music Festival 

Tuesday 2nd July 
KS1 Sports Day

Wednesday 3rd July 
KS2 Sports Day 

Thursday 4th July
Summer Fair

Friday 5th July 
Inset Day 

Tuesday 9th July
Parent/ Carer Thank you 

Coffee And Cake

Tuesday 9th July 
HCAT athletics competition

Wednesday 10th July
Barnsley Big Sing

Thursday 11 July
Year 6 Performance

Friday 12th July
Year 6 Soar Trip and leavers assembly

Wednesday 10th July
Art Gallery

Monday 22nd July 
INSET

June

May 

July



We are pleased to announce the upcoming business 'Rise and
Shine'. This has been established by a group of Y5 pupils who
are hoping to raise money for Sheffield's Children's Hospital.

The group of children have worked hard on planning the
business, including calculating budgets and profits margins.

They are passionate about supporting others and would
appreciate your support. The stall will be open Wednesday,

Thursday and Friday at lunchtime and after school. 






